EXCEL BOAT COMPANY
103 Blanchard
Mountain View, Arkansas
72560
801.352.1458
Every effort has been made to ensure all product photographs, descriptions and
specifications in the catalog are accurate.  However, inadvertent errors may occur
and changes in design or materials due to our continual effort to improve products,

BILGE PUMP, LONGITUDINAL RIBS, GUNWALE ACCESSORY RAIL AND
NAVIGATION LIGHTS ARE STANDARD ON ALL EXCEL BOATS.
EXCEL BOAT MODEL DESIGNATIONS:
EXCELERATION™ PAD HULL:
This fast hull is engineered to provide the highest degree of per-
formance, stability, handling and seaworthiness in an aluminum
boat hull. Water under the boat breaks cleanly and away from
the running pad and virtually eliminates hydrodynamic drag. This
results in increased performance, speed and handling.
SHALLOW WATER SERIES:
The slick bottom of the Shallow Water Series glides over skinny
water with ease and the Triple Taper chine gives the boat unparal-
leled turning capabilities in thick mud and heavy vegetation.
VIPER™ SERIES:
The Viper™ Series reverse chine traps water under the boat for
better lift, speed and allows the Viper™ to turn flat and hold tight
with every turn.
EXCEL BOAT HULL DESIGNATIONS:
SHALLOW WATER SERIES
SW - Shallow Water Series
SWV4 - Shallow Water Series F4 V-Bow
SWF4 - Shallow Water Series F4 Flat-Bow
SWF - Shallow Water Series Flat Front-Bow
SWV - Shallow Water Series V Front
TGB - Twin Gun Box F86
OFP - Open Floor Plan F86
B - Bull Nose F86  (shown to right - 1/4” tubular bow)
VIPER™ SERIES
VDB - Viper™ Duck Boat
V4 - Viper™ F4
VF4SC - Viper™ F4 Side Console
VSC - Viper™ Side Console
VCC - Viper™ Center Console
CRAPPIE SERIES
CRSC - Crappie Side Console
CRSS - Crappie Stick Steer
BULL NOSE BOW™:
The B86 Bull Nose series tiller
and console boats have a 1/4”